
PACHETE PRODUSE DE GOSPODARESTI, CURATENIE

I.D.: 58207587

Data publicarii	23.06.21	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 790,40 RON - 790,40 RON

Descriere: 1 1319 ALCOOL SANITAR MONA 70% 500 ML BUC 10.0000 10.50 105.00 19.95 2 4798 SILICON MONTAGEKIT BISON BUC 3.0000 22.00 66.00 12.54 3 42 SILICON SANITAR BISON TRANSPARENT BUC 2.0000 22.00 44.00 8.36 4 2543 CAPAC WC PVC BUC 1.0000 120.00 120.00 22.80 5 5117 LACAT ALAMA 40 MM BUC 6.0000 30.90 185.40 35.23 6 5116 LACAT ALAMA 50 MM BUC 6.0000 45.00 270.00 51.30 790.40 mai putin
